DOC # Last Name

260534
261169
187819
168568
136518
215578
232861
258650
170360
259364
262303
261703
177947
118715
239195
259937
250683
179300
260640
249170

Releases - July 10, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Adams Tasha
Alexander  Stephanie
Alleman Diane
Barks Lynzie
Bethea James
Calhoun Larry
Cox Steven
Davenport  Arlene
Dunivin Brooke
Dunn Quincy
Haire Matthew
Kevin Dye

Lee Paul
Leedy Roy
Martin Carl
Montgomery Jennifer
Myers Rebecca
Vanhoose  Virgil
Waddle Mark
Yazell Alma

Lynn

Nichole
Darnell
Lee

T
J

Jason

Jason

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Butler County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Grayson County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Western KY Corr. Complex
Webster County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Butler County Jail

Butler County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Butler County Jail

Warren County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Campbell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



