DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
260534 Adams	Tasha	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261169 Alexander	Stephanie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187819 Alleman	Diane		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
168568 Barks	Lynzie	Nichole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
136518 Bethea	James	Darnell	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class B (10 - 20 years)
215578 Calhoun	Larry	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
232861 Cox	Steven		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258650 Davenport	Arlene	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
170360 Dunivin	Brooke	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259364 Dunn	Quincy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262303 Haire	Matthew		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261703 Kevin	Dye	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177947 Lee	Paul	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
118715 Leedy	Roy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class A (20 years - Life)
239195 Martin	Carl	Jason	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259937 Montgomery	/ Jennifer		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250683 Myers	Rebecca	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179300 Vanhoose	Virgil	Jason	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260640 Waddle	Mark		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249170 Yazell	Alma		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)